Sales Rep's Guide
for PowerPC
OEM Business
Development
Version 1.0
June, 1994
IBM INTERNAL USE ONLY
IBM Microelectronics Division

MPRPPCCSD-01    POWERPC-PCI/MEMORY BRIDGE (CHIPSET BROCHURE)
MPRPPCFBR-01    POWERPC FAMILY BROCHURE
MPRPPCMRI-01    BYTE MAGAZINE REPRINT (4/94)
MPRPPCMRU-02    BYTE MAGAZINE REPRINT (8/93)
MPRPPCNLU-02    POWERPC NEWSLETTER
MPRPPCRPU-01    POWERPC REFERENCE PLATFORM SPECIFICATION GUIDE
MPRPPCSFU-01    POWERPC FAMILY FACT SHEET
MPRPPCWPU-01    POWERPC ARCHITECTURE WHITE PAPER
Page 18
PowerPC Sales Guide - V1.0, June 94
IBM INTERNAL USE ONLY
Collateral Material Avail. at
1-800-POWERPC  (con't)
MPR4XXSFU-01   POWERPC 4XX EMBEDDED CONTROLLERS
MPR403SFU-01   POWERPC 403GA EMBEDDED CONTROLLER
MPR601HSU-02   POWERPC 601 RISC MICROPROCESSOR HARDWARE SPEC
MPR601MRU-01   MULTIPROCESSING ASPECTS OF THE POWERPC 601
MPR601MRU-02   THE POWERPC 601 MICROPROCESSOR
MPR601100-01       POWERPC 601 100 MHz RISC MICROPROCESSOR
MPR601SDK-02   POWERPC 601 SYSTEM DESIGN KIT
MPR601SFU-04   POWERPC 601 RISC MICROPROCESSOR
MPR601TSU-02   POWERPC 601 TECHNICAL SUMMARY
MPR601UMU-02   POWERPC 601 USERS MANUAL
MPR603SDK-01   POWERPC 603 SYSTEM DESIGN KIT
MPR603SFU-01   POWERPC 603 SHORT FORM SPEC SHEET
MPR603TSU-02   POWERPC 603 RISC MICROPROCESSOR TECHNICAL SUMMARY
MPR603WPI-01   POWERPC 603 MICROPROCESSOR PAPER
MPR603WP2-01   POWERPC 603 MICROPROCESSOR WHITE PAPER
MPR603UMU-01   POWERPC 603 USERS MANUAL
MPR604SFU-01   POWERPC 604 SPEC SHEET
MPR604TSU-02   POWERPC 604 RISC MICROPROCESSOR TECHNICAL SUMMARY
MPR604WPI-01  POWERPC 604 MICROPROCESSOR PAPER
MPRPPCMRR-01   MICROPROCESSOR REPORT REPRINT
Page 19
PowerPC Sales Guide - V1.0, June 94
IBM INTERNAL USE ONLY